M18FN16GA-0 Akku-Nagler XXX

4933499154 - M18FN16GA-0 - 4000483125



M18 FUEL™ CORDLESS NAILER




Position
0001 1
01112
01413
0157 4
0702 5
0704 6
07017

S A A A A AN

Quantity

Description
NASENSTUECK/KUNSTSTOFF/AKKUNAGLER
NASENSTUECK/KUNSTSTOFF/AKKUNAGLER
HAKEN/METALL/AKKUNAGLER
MAGAZIN/METALL/AKKUNAGLER
WERKZEUGKOFFEREINSATZ/KUNSTSTOFF
EINSATZ F. WERKZEUGKOFFER
HD Box Groesse 3

Part number
4931480248
4931480255
4931480258
4931480274
4931480275
4931507271
4932453386

EAN
4058546422639
4058546422707
4058546422738
4058546422899
4058546422905
4058546597825
4002395143634
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